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LUXURY R BANNER
Size Code Graphic Size

80cm RB-LUX80 H 2100 x W 800mm

85cm RB-LUX85 H 2100 x W 850mm

100cm RB-LUX100 H 2100 x W 1000mm

120cm RB-LUX120 H 2100 x W 1200mm

150cm RB-LUX150 H 2100 x W 1500mm

200cm RB-LUX200 H 2100 x W 2000mm

STANDARD R BANNER

Size Code Graphic Size

60cm RB-STD060 H 2100 x W 600mm

80cm RB-STD080 H 2100 x W 800mm

85cm RB-STD085 H 2100 x W 850mm

100cm RB-STD100 H 2100 x W 1000mm

BEST SELLER
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BANNER STANDS
CASSETTE R BANNER

Size Code Graphic Size

80cm RB-CAS080 H 2100 x W 800mm

85cm RB-CAS085 H 2100 x W 850mm

100cm RB-CAS100 H 2100 x W 1000mm

SPARE CASSETTES 
AVAILABLE FOR 

CHANGEABLE GRAPHICS

SLIM R BANNER

Size Code Graphic Size

80cm RB-SLIM080 H 2100 x W 800mm

85cm RB-SLIM085 H 2100 x W 850mm

100cm RB-SLIM100 H 2100 x W 1000mm

POPULAR R BANNER

Size Code Graphic Size

80cm RB-POP080 H 2100 x W 800mm

85cm RB-POP085 H 2100 x W 850mm

100cm RB-POP100 H 2100 x W 1000mm

120cm RB-POP120 H 2100 x W 1200mm

150cm RB-POP150 H 2100 x W 1500mm

200cm RB-POP200 H 2100 x W 2000mm

240cm RB-POP240 H 2100 x W 2400mm

TWIN OPTION
AVAILABLE

BEST SELLER

Size Code Graphic Size

80cm RB-CLA-080 H 2000 x W 800mm

85cm RB-CLA-085 H 2000 x W 850mm

100cm RB-CLA-100 H 2000 x W 1000mm

CLASSIC R BANNER
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SQUARE R BANNER

Size Code Graphic Size

80cm RB-SQU080 H 2000 x W 800mm

85cm RB-SQU085 H 2000 x W 850mm

EVERYDAY TALL R BANNER

Size Code Graphic Size

100cm RB300-EVE100 H 3000 x W1000mm

120cm RB300-EVE120 H 3000 x W1200mm

150cm RB300-EVE150 H 3000 x W1500mm

ENTRY R BANNER BLACK

Size Code Graphic Size

80cm RB-ENT080-SN-BLK H 2000 x W 800mm
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EVERYDAY R BANNER

Size Code Graphic Size

80cm RB-EVE080 H 2000 x W 800mm

85cm RB-EVE085 H 2000 x W 850mm

100cm RB-EVE100 H 2000 x W 1000mm

120cm RB-EVE120 H 2000 x W 1200mm

150cm RB-EVE150 H 2000 x W 1500mm

200cm RB-EVE200 H 2000 x W 2000mm

240cm RB-EVE240 H 2000 x W 2400mm

BEST SELLER

ECONOMY R BANNER

Size Code Graphic Size

80cm RB-ECO080 H 2000 x W 800mm

85cm RB-ECO085 H 2000 x W 850mm

100cm RB-ECO100 H 2000 x W 1000mm

BEST SELLER

ENTRY R BANNER

Size Code Graphic Size

80cm RB-ENT080 H 2000 x W 800mm

85cm RB-ENT085 H 2000 x W 850mm

100cm RB-ENT100 H 2000 x W 1000mm

BEST SELLER
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CONTRACT R BANNER

Size Code Graphic Size

60cm RB-CONT060 H 2000 x W 600mm

80cm RB-CONT080 H 2000 x W 800mm

85cm RB-CONT085 H 2000 x W 850mm

100cm RB-CONT100 H 2000 x W 1000mm

MINI R BANNER

Size Code Graphic Size

40cm RB-MIN40 H 800 - 1200 x W 400mm

60cm RB-MIN60 H 1600 - 2000 x W 600mm

DESKTOP R BANNER

Size Code Graphic Size

A4 RB-DSKA4 H 297 x W 210mm

A3 RB-DSKA3 H 420 x W 302mm
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OUTDOOR SOLUTIONS

Get in touch to request an Outdoor Display Solutions guide.

CAFE BARRIERS
MULTIPLE VARIATIONS 
AVAILABLE

OUTDOOR SPRING
POSTER FRAME

Size Code
A1 OS-SPRI-A1
A0 OS-SPRI-A0

OUTDOOR A FRAME

Size Code
A1 OS-POST-A1
A2 OS-POST-A2

WIDE RANGE OF FLAG 
SHAPES AND SIZES 
AVAILABLE

POP-UP TENTS
MULTIPLE VARIATIONS 
AVAILABLE
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TUBE FABRIC DISPLAYS

CURVED TUBE WALL STRAIGHT TUBE WALLBEST SELLER BEST SELLER

GET IN TOUCH TO REQUEST A FABRIC DISPLAY SOLUTIONS GUIDE

Size Code Hardware Size

250cm TFD-C250 H 2280 x W 2500 x D 450mm

300cm TFD-C300 H 2280 x W 3000 x D 600mm

400cm TFD-C400 H 2280 x W 4000 x D 800mm

500cm TFD-C500 H 2280 x W 5000 x D 1000mm

600cm TFD-C600 H 2280 x W 6000 x D 841mm

Utilise simple tube frames and stylish pull over graphics for a high impact fabric display for 
events, exhibitions and retail environments.

Size Code Hardware Size

100cm TFD-S100 H 2280 x W 1000 x D 400mm

150cm TFD-S150 H 2280 x W 1500 x D 400mm

200cm TFD-S2o0 H 2280 x W 2000 x D 400mm

250cm TFD-S250 H 2280 x W 2500 x D 400mm

300cm TFD-S300 H 2280 x W 3000 x D 400mm

400cm TFD-S400 H 2280 x W 4000 x D 400mm

500cm TFD-S500 H 2280 x W 5000 x D 400mm

600cm TFD-S600 H 2280 x W 6000 x D 400mm

BEST SELLER

Size Code Hardware Size

60 cm TFD-B60 H 2280 x W 640 x D 250mm

90 cm TFD-B90 H 2280 x W 940 x D 250mm

120 cm TFD-B120 H 2280 x W 1240 x D 250mm

150 cm TFD-B150 H 2280 x W 1540 x D 250mm

RETAIL TUBE DISPLAY SALES POD
Printed on front face only
Sales Counter included

Shape Code Hardware Size

SQUARE TFD-POD-SQU H 2400 x W 3000 x D 1000mm

OVAL TFD-POD-OVAL H 2400 x W 3000 x D 1000mm
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MAGNETIC POP-UPS
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AVAILABLE IN STRAIGHT & CURVED 
STARTER KIT OR COMPLETE KIT

STRAIGHT STARTER KIT
Includes: Pop-up frame, mag bars, hangers & kickers and a 
roll of mag tape.

STRAIGHT COMPLETE KIT
Includes: Pop-up frame, mag bars, hangers & kickers and a roll of mag tape, 
a Zeus Case, a Zeus Case table top (teak as standard, black on request) 
and x2 LED lights.

BEST SELLER

CURVED STARTER KIT
Includes: Pop-up frame, mag bars, hangers & kickers and a 
roll of mag tape.

CURVED COMPLETE KIT
Includes: Pop-up frame, mag bars, hangers & kickers and a roll of mag tape, 
a Zeus Case, a Zeus Case table top (teak as standard, black on request) 
and x2 LED lights.

Quads Code Panels Hardware Size

3X1 POPM-S31-01 1 x Front straight panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 1225 x D 325 mm

3x2 POPM-S32-01 2 x Front straight panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 1958 x D 325 mm

3x3 POPM-S33-01 3 x Front straight panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 2691 x D 325 mm

3x4 POPM-S34-01 4 x Front straight panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 3424 x D 325 mm

3x5 POPM-S35-01 5 x Front straight panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 4157 x D 325 mm

Quads Code Panels Hardware Size

3X1 POPM-S31-03 1 x Front straight panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 1225 x D 325 mm

3x2 POPM-S32-03 2 x Front straight panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 1958 x D 325 mm

3x3 POPM-S33-03 3 x Front straight panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 2691 x D 325 mm

3x4 POPM-S34-03 4 x Front straight panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 3424 x D 325 mm

3x5 POPM-S35-03 5 x Front straight panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 4157 x D 325 mm

Quads Code Panels Hardware Size

3X1 POPM-C31-01 1 x Front curved panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 1220 x D 380 mm

3x2 POPM-C32-01 2 x Front curved panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 1910 x D 515 mm

3x3 POPM-C33-01 3 x Front curved  panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 2525 x D 720 mm

3x4 POPM-C34-01 4 x Front curved panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 3045 x D 980 mm

3x5 POPM-C35-01 5 x Front curved panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 3435 x D 1295 mm

Quads Code Panels Hardware Size

3X1 POPM-C31-03 1 x Front curved panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 1220 x D 380 mm

3x2 POPM-C32-03 2 x Front curved panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 1910 x D 515 mm

3x3 POPM-C33-03 3 x Front curved  panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 2525 x D 720 mm

3x4 POPM-C34-03 4 x Front curved panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 3045 x D 980 mm

3x5 POPM-C35-03 5 x Front curved panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 3435 x D 1295 mm

BEST SELLER

SEE PAGE 16 FOR THE POP UP FOOTPRINT

SEE PAGE 16 FOR THE POP UP FOOTPRINT
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GENERIC POP-UPS
AVAILABLE IN STRAIGHT & CURVED 
STARTER KIT OR COMPLETE KIT

STRAIGHT STARTER KIT
Includes: Pop-up frame, mag bars, hangers & kickers and a 
roll of mag tape.

STRAIGHT COMPLETE KIT
Includes: Pop-up frame, mag bars, hangers & kickers and a roll of mag tape, 
a Zeus Case, a Zeus Case table top (teak as standard, black on request) 
and x2 LED lights.

Quads Code Panels Hardware Size

3X1 POPG-S31-01 1 x Front straight panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 1225 x D 325 mm

3x2 POPG-S32-01 2 x Front straight panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 1958 x D 325 mm

3x3 POPG-S33-01 3 x Front straight panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 2691 x D 325 mm

3x4 POPG-S34-01 4 x Front straight panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 3424 x D 325 mm

3x5 POPG-S35-01 5 x Front straight panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 4157 x D 325 mm

Quads Code Panels Hardware Size

3X1 POPG-S31-03 1 x Front straight panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 1225 x D 325 mm

3x2 POPG-S32-03 2 x Front straight panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 1958 x D 325 mm

3x3 POPG-S33-03 3 x Front straight panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 2691 x D 325 mm

3x4 POPG-S34-03 4 x Front straight panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 3424 x D 325 mm

3x5 POPG-S35-03 5 x Front straight panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 4157 x D 325 mm

CURVED STARTER KIT
Includes: Pop-up frame, mag bars, hangers & kickers and a 
roll of mag tape.

Quads Code Panels Hardware Size

3X1 POPG-C31-01 1 x Front curved panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 1220 x D 380 mm

3x2 POPG-C32-01 2 x Front curved panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 1910 x D 515 mm

3x3 POPG-C33-01 3 x Front curved  panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 2525 x D 720 mm

3x4 POPG-C34-01 4 x Front curved panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 3045 x D 980 mm

3x5 POPG-C35-01 5 x Front curved panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 3435 x D 1295 mm

Quads Code Panels Hardware Size

3X1 POPM-C31-03 1 x Front curved panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 1220 x D 380 mm

3x2 POPM-C32-03 2 x Front curved panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 1910 x D 515 mm

3x3 POPM-C33-03 3 x Front curved  panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 2525 x D 720 mm

3x4 POPM-C34-03 4 x Front curved panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 3045 x D 980 mm

3x5 POPM-C35-03 5 x Front curved panel + 2 x D-End panels H 2240 x W 3435 x D 1295 mm

CURVED COMPLETE KIT
Includes: Pop-up frame, mag bars, hangers & kickers and a roll of mag tape, 
a Zeus Case, a Zeus Case table top (teak as standard, black on request) 
and x2 LED lights.

BEST SELLER

BEST SELLER

SEE PAGE 16 FOR THE POP UP FOOTPRINT

SEE PAGE 16 FOR THE POP UP FOOTPRINT



2266 11mmmm

3X1 STRAIGHT POP UP

3X2 STRAIGHT POP UP

3X3 STRAIGHT POP UP

3X4 STRAIGHT POP UP

3X5 STRAIGHT POP UP

3X5 CURVED POP UP

3X4 CURVED POP UP

3X3 CURVED POP UP

3X2 CURVED POP UP

3X1 CURVED POP UP

POP-UP FOOTPRINTS FABRIC POP-UPS
STRAIGHT FABRIC POP UP CURVED FABRIC POP UP

Quads Code Hardware Size

3x2 POPF-S32 H 2250 x W 1530 x D 290mm

3x3 POPF-S33 H 2250 x W 2260 x D 290mm

3x4 POPF-S34 H 2250 x W 3010 x D 290mm

3x5 POPF-S35 H 2250 x W 3740 x D 290mm

Quads Code Hardware Size

3x2 POPF-C32 H 2250 x W 1460 x D 340mm

3x3 POPF-C33 H 2250 x W 2250 x D 510mm

3x4 POPF-C34 H 2250 x W 2910 x D 640mm

3x5 POPF-C35 H 2250 x W 3520 x D 860mm
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BEST SELLER

BEST SELLER

16

FOR MAGNETIC & GENERIC POP UPS

66



SEG FABRIC POP-UP 

XL FABRIC POP-UP 
Quads Code Hardware Size

2X2 POPF-XLS22 H 2000 x W 2000 x D 292mm

2X3 POPF-XLS23 H 2000 x W 2970 x D 292mm

2X4 POPF-XLS24 H 2000 x W 3960 x D 292mm

3X2 POPF-XLS32 H 2970 x W 2000 x D 292mm

3X3 POPF-XLS33 H 2970 x W 2970 x D 292mm

3X4 POPF-XLS34 H 2970 x W 3960 x D 292mm

ADD

LED LIGHTING KIT

FOR ILLUMINATED

GRAPHICS
18

Quads Code Hardware Size

3x1 POPF-SEGS31 H 2216 x W 772 x D 320mm

3x2 POPF-SEGS32 H 2216 x W 1493 x D 320mm

3x3 POPF-SEGS33 H 2216 x W 2214 x D 320mm

3x4 POPF-SEGS34 H 2216 x W 2935 x D 320mm
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GENERIC POP-UP TOWER
POPG-TOW3
3 x Graphic panels required
Hardware Size: H 2550 x W 600 x D 600mm

GENERIC CURVED DESKTOP 
POP-UP
POPG-DESK
Hardware Size: H 780 x W 840 x D 300mm



FREESTANDING SIGNAGE
MAGNETIC FREESTANDING 
FRAME
SINGLE OR DOUBLE-SIDED

MAGNETIC LIGHTWEIGHT 
FREESTANDING FRAME
SINGLE OR DOUBLE-SIDED

SEG FREESTANDING 
FRAME
SINGLE OR DOUBLE-SIDED

Textile SEG graphic

BEST SELLER
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Code Hardware Size

FREST-MAG160x40 H 1600 x W 400 x D 250mm

FREST-MAG180x60 H 1800 x W 600 x D 250mm

FREST-MAG200x80 H 2000 x W 800 x D 250mm

Code Hardware Size

FREST-LB-MAG160x40 H 1600 x W 400 x D 250mm

FREST-LB-MAG180x60 H 1800 x W 600 x D 250mm

FREST-LB-MAG200x80 H 2000 x W 800 x D 250mm

Code Hardware Size

FREST-SEG-85 H 2000 x W 850 x D 315mm

FREST-SEG-100 H 2000 x W 1000 x D 315mm

FREST-SEG-150 H 2000 x W 1500 x D 315mm

FREESTANDING 
TELESCOPIC FRAME

FREESTANDING 
POSTER SNAP FRAME

FREESTANDING 
POSTER SLIDE FRAME
SOLD IN PAIRS

Size Code

A4 FR-FRESNAPTEL-A4

A3 FR-FRESNAPTEL-A3

Size Code

A4 FR-FRESNAP-A4

A3 FR-FRESNAP-A3

Size Code

A4 FR-SLIDE-A4

A3 FR-SLIDE-A3

21

BEST SELLER



COUNTERS TUBE COUNTERS

Shape Code Hardware Size

OVAL TFD-OC H 1000 x W 595 x D 395mm
SQUARE TFD-SQC H 1000 x W 800 x D 530mm

Create your event focal point with these counter options. 
From bag to workstation in minutes!

BEST SELLER

PROMOTIONAL
COUNTER

Shape Code Hardware Size

CURVED C-PTC H 930 x W 910 x D 480mm
ROUND C-PTR H 930 x W 450 x D 450mm

BEST SELLER
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AUTOMATIC COUNTER

Shape Code Hardware Size

OVAL C-AUTO H 1000 x W 600 x D 350mm
SQUARE C-AUTO-SQ H 1000 x W 800 x D 480mm

SEMI- AUTOMATIC COUNTER

23

Shape Code Hardware Size

RECTANGLE C-SEMIAUTO H 905 x W 1000 x 420mm
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TWISTING TOWER
C-RRT
Requires 8 graphics
Hardware Size: H 2080 x W 570 x D 570mm

TWISTING COUNTER
C-RRC
Requires 4 graphics
Hardware Size: H 1080 x W 570 x D 570mm

MAGNETIC POP-UP 
COUNTER Shape Code Hardware Size

2X1 C-POPM21 H 985 x W 870 D 280mm
2X2 C-POPM22 H 985 x W 1290 x D 465 mm

FABRIC POP-UP COUNTER
C-POPF11
Hardware Size: H 1020 x W 1065 x D 400mm

BEST SELLER

LITERATURE STANDS

25

A4 ALUMINIUM ZIG ZAG
BROCHURE HOLDER

BH-ZIG-A4

A4 STEEL ZIG ZAG
BROCHURE HOLDER

BH-ZIG-A4-ST

A4 STEEL CANTILEVER
BROCHURE HOLDER

BH-CANTI-A4

A4 FABRIC
LITERATURE STAND 

BH-FAB-4A4

BH-FAB-8A4

TABLET 
STAND

FR-TABLET

BEST SELLER



DESKTOP
DESKTOP R BANNER

Size Code
A4 RB-DSKA4
A3 RB-DSKA3
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MINI TUBE WALL

Shape Code Hardware Size
CURVED TFD-MINI-CUR H 500 x W 750 x D 100mm
STRAIGHT TFD-MINI-STR H 500 x W 700 x D 100mm

COUNTER TOP FLAG
FLAG-C-120

Graphic Size: H 1000 x 

W 400mm

POLE SUITABLE FOR 

TEARDROP AND 

FEATHER SHAPE

CASES AND BAGS

27

PEGASUS CASE
CASE-PEGASUS

LEONARDO CASE
CASE-LEO

EOS CASE
CASE-EOS

ZEUS CASE
CASE-ZEUS

TABLE TOPS 
AVAILABLE

BEST SELLER



29

LIGHTS

LED ENTRY 10W
LIGHT-LED-ENT10
SOLD IN PAIRS

LED ENTRY 12W
LIGHT-LED12

TUBE LIGHT BRACKET
TFD-LBRACKET

LED 24W
LIGHT-LED-24

BEST SELLER

HANGING STRUCTURES

PANEL
Size Code

90X200cm HS-900X2000-PAN

120X300cm HS-1200X3000-PAN

150X400cm HS-1500X4000-PAN

150X500cm HS-1500X5000-PAN

SQUARE ROUND
Size Code

90X200cm HS-900X2000-SQU

120X300cm HS-1200X3000-SQU

150X400cm HS-1500X4000-SQU

Size Code

90X200cm HS-900X2000-RND

120X300cm HS-1200X3000-RND

150X400cm HS-1500X4000-RND

CUSTOM SHAPES 
AVAILABLE

GET IN TOUCH FOR 
MORE INFO

28
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POPULAR X BANNER
Size Code Hardware Size

60cm TB-XPOP-60 H 1650 x W 600 x D 450mm

80cm TB-XPOP-80 H 1850 x W 800 x D 450mm

WATER BASE X BANNER
Size Code Graphic Size

SMALL TB-XWAT-S H 1800 x W 280 x D 280 mm

LARGE TB-XWAT-L H 1800 x W 280 x D 280 mm

L BANNER
80CM
TB-L080
Graphic Size: H 2000 x W 800mm

TENSION BANNERS
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POPULAR TELESCOPIC
TENSION BANNER
300CM
TB-POP-300

Hardware Size: H 1120-2560 x  
W 1430-3040 x D 440mm

EVERYDAY TELESCOPIC
TENSION BANNER
240CM
TB-EVE240

Hardware Size: H 1000-2460 x  
W 1430-2400 x D 440mm

ENTRY X BANNER
60CM
TB-XENT-60

Hardware Size: H 1700 x 
W 600 x D 510mm

DESKTOP X BANNER

Size Code

A4 TB-DSKA4

A3 TB-DSKA3

BEST SELLER

BEST SELLER



RIGID PLATE BANNER
Size Code

24cm RIG-PLATE-024

60cm RIG-PLATE-60

RIGID ANGLE
60CM

RIG-ANGLE-060

RIGID POST
40CM

RIG-POST-040

RIGID BANNERS

RIGID STRUT 
RIG-STRUT

RIGID SLIM BANNER 
RIG-SLIM

RIGID BANNER

Size Code

30cm RIG-030

40cm RIG-040

60cm RIG-060

80cm RIG-080

BEST SELLER

Versatile, portable hardware solutions that accommodates multiple 
shapes and sizes of rigid materials, for the perfect personalised banner 
option. 

Please carefully select material type and thickness to give rigidity at your required display height. Please carefully select material type and thickness to give rigidity at your required display height.
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HEALTH AND SAFETY
POPULAR 
SANITISER UNIT

Size Code

A4 SANI-POP-A4

A3 SANI-POP-A3

STANDARD 
SANITISER UNIT

Colour Code

BLACK SANI-STD-BLK

WHITE SANI-STD-WHT

BEST SELLER

34

TUBE CLAMP
SANITISER UNIT
SANI-TUBE32

HEALTH 
STATION KIT
OS-POST-A1-HSK

DESKTOP 
SANITISER UNIT
SANI-DESK-AUTO

WALL MOUNTED
SANITISER UNIT

Code

AUTOMATIC SANI-WALL-AUTO

MANUAL SANI-WALL-MAN

35

Size Code

A4 SANI-EVE-A4

EVERYDAY 
SANITISER UNIT

ENTRY
SANITISER UNIT

Size Code

A4 SANI-ENT-A4

A3 SANI-ENT-A3

BEST SELLER

BEST SELLER
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RETAIL & SIGNAGE

FABRIC DISPLAYS

OUTDOOR DISPLAYS

MORE PRODUCT GUIDES AVAILABLE

Mainstream Print Limited
31 Coleshill Street
Sutton Coldfield
West Midlands
B72 1SD

T: 0121 355 0518
W: www.mainstreamprint.co.uk
E: enquiries@mainstreamprint.co.uk




